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Manual Lenses

®eneo

EDP-No.: 43020

C1213M

* For Colour and Black & White Cameras

« Resolution and Contrast Suited to all

Main Camera Specifications

« C-Mount

e High Standard of Optical and
Mechanical Quality

¢« For Usein Industrial and Security

Sectors

Specifications:

Focal length (f)

Aperture range (F)

Mount

Nominal format size

Flange focal length

Horizontal angle of view at nominal format
size

Minimum object distance (M.O.D.)
Filter screw size

Screw-in depth

Dimensions (LxD)

Weight

17.526 mm
55°

0.3m
M43x0.75 mm
5.5 mm
59x47 mm
180 g
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